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42 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
18-07-2025 14:30:00 / Velocitta - 3.443m

22 Treino Emissdo: 18.07.2025, 16:07:14
o = e e e
km/h
1 121 FELIPE BAPTISTA CAR RACING KTF 1:27.633 141,44 1:29.408 2
2 51 ATILA ABREU SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS = 1:28.131 140,64 9 0.498 0498 1:28390 10 11 2
3 0 CACABUENO SCUDERIA CHIARELLI == 1:28.267 140,42 15 0.634 0.136 1:28.718 14 15 2
4 30 CESARRAMOS IPIRANGA RACING =7 1:28.289 140,39 16 0656 0.022 1:28509 15 16 3
5 83 GABRIEL CASAGRANDE  AMATTHEIS VOGEL == 1:28.428 140,17 15 0.795 0.139 1:28.441 16 16 2
6 18 ALLAM KHODAIR BLAU MOTORSPORT A 1:28.464 140,11 12 0.831 0.036 1:29.525 5 12 2
7 38 ZEZINHO MUGGIATI CAR RACING STERLING =7 1:28.526 140,01 13 0.893 0.062 1:28.680 12 13 2
8 5 DENIS NAVARRO FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO == 1:28.535 140,00 14 0902 0.009 1:28.756 13 14 3
9 11 GAETANO DI MAURO EUROFARMA RC A 1:28556 139,97 5 0923 0.021 1:29.895 4 5 1
10 88 FELIPE FRAGA EUROFARMA RC S 1:28584 139,92 10 0951 0.028 1:29.772 5 11 2
11 85 GUILHERME SALAS VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS == 1:28.590 139,91 13 0.957 0.006 1:28.796 9 14 3
12 9 ARTHUR GAMA FT GAZOO RACING =7 1:28.604 139,89 16 0971 0.014 1:28638 15 17 2
13 21 THIAGO CAMILO IPIRANGA RACING o= 1:28.727 139,70 15 1.094 0.123 1:29.993 8 16 2
14 44 BRUNO BAPTISTA RCM MOTORSPORT S 1:28.775 139,62 15 1.142 0.048 1:29.046 14 15 1
15 12 LUCAS FORESTI AMATTHEIS VOGEL == 1:28.776 139,62 16 1.143 0.001 1:28.831 15 16 2
16 101 GIANLUCA PETECOF CAR RACING KTF A 1:28.793 139,59 14 1.160 0.017 1:29.007 13 14 2
17 29 DANIEL SERRA BLAU MOTORSPORT A 1:28.826 139,54 12 1.193 0.033 1:28.863 11 12 2
18 33 NELSON PIQUET JR SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS 2% 1:29.005 139,26 9 1.372 0.179 1:29.045 8 11 2
19 90 RICARDO MAURICIO VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS == 1:29.092 139,12 9 1.459 0.087 1:29.456 5 13 4
20 7 JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA FT GAZOO RACING =7 1:29.178 138,99 14 1545 0.086 1:30.161 10 15 2
21 6 HELIO CASTRONEVES A.MATTHEIS MOTORSPORT == 1:29.185 138,98 13 1.552 0.007 1:29.381 12 14 3
22 301 RAFAEL REIS CAR RACING STERLING =7 1:29.193 138,97 13 1.560 0.008 1:29.522 14 15 2
23 111 RUBENS BARRICHELLO FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO a7 1:29.244 138,89 8 1.611 0.051 1:29.458 7 14 3
24 8 RAFAEL SUZUKI TMG RACING == 1:29.292 138,81 8 1.659 0.048 1:29.372 7 13 2
25 4 JULIO CAMPOS CROWN RACING a7 1:29.523 138,45 11 1.890 0.231 1:29.708 4 14 2
26 81 ARTHUR LEIST CROWN RACING a7 1:29.726 138,14 11 2.093 0.203 1:29.979 10 13 1
27 444 VICENTE ORIGE SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS  #% 1:29.753 138,10 12 2.120 0.027 1:29.789 14 16 2
28 19 FELIPE MASSA TMG RACING = 1:29.855 137,94 10 2.222 0.102 1:30.073 9 12 1
29 95 LUCAS KOHL SCUDERIA CHIARELLI == 1:29.934 137,82 9 2301 0.079 1:29.975 10 12 4
30 73 ENZOELIAS SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS = 1:30.065 137,62 5 2.432 0131 1:30366 4 8 2
31 10 RICARDO ZONTA RCM MOTORSPORT A 1:30.182 137,44 5 2549 0.117 1:30.282 12 12 2
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